4/24/23, 2:45 PM

Place Time
1 18
2 20:
3 22
4 23:
5 23:
6 26:
7 26:
8 26:
9 26:

10 27
11 27
12 29:
13 29:
14 29:
15 30:
16 30:
17 31:
18 31:
19 31
20 32:
21 34:
22 36:
23 40
24 41:
25 43:
26 43:
27 44:
28 45:
29 48:
30 48
31 48
32 48
33 48
34 50
35 54:
36 54:
37 54
38 57
39 57
40 57
41 58
42 58
43 58
44 59:
45 59:
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:30
:30
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Run For A Cure Preliminary Results

Run For A Cure

April 22, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted April 22, 2023, 11:16 AM

Pace
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:06.
:30.
:18.
:34.
:41.
:23.
:25.
:38.
:40.
:53.
:56.
:35.
:35.
:35.
142,
:43.
:59.
:01.
:17.
:20.
:00.
:40.
:01.
:17.
:03.
:03.
:15.
:34.
:30.
:36.
:36.
:43.
:43.
:15.
:27.
:27.
:29.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:55.
:56.
:57.
:59.
:59.
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Bib#
468
252
299
471
271
257
279
283
267
256
294
272
300
259
473
466
280
284
462
253
269
281
479
292
472
478
264
263
469
296
288
297
470
461
255
290
276
476
475
265
268
277
291
275
295

Name, City
William Craig

Caleb Santhosh Abraham

Jonathan Sanders
Collin McLearan
Titus Gwartney
Preston Buck
Drew Logsdon
Luke McCormack
John Finley
Mike Bell

Ellie Parrett
Sierra Healy
Mckenzie Scheer
Aubrey Colvin
Kaylan Blew
Emma Wilt

Caleb Lowe

Bryce McFarland
Maya Spahr
Santhosh Abraham

Merry Ashlyn Gatewood

Laura Lutz
Brian Navarrete
Sharon Nuckolls
Ben Hurbis
Harrison Burkeen
Reese Davis
Lauren Davis
Carson Corley
Rebecca Powers
Maddie Morrison
Mary Beth Propes
Austin Crawford
Randy Schwindt
Daniel Barnes
Josh Nielsen
Issac James
Imani Jewell
Lillie McNabb
Dallas Elftmann
Ellen Fulghum
Becca Jeter
Leah Nuckolls
Trinia Hill
Anna Kate Perry

Age
20
15
20
19
20
21
21
28
28
54
28
16
15
16
19
22
19
20
19
44
22
34
17
49
17
21
19
41
21
18
18
21
21
54
19
18
19
21
18
21
53
26
45
57
27

Division/Place

1 / M0-50

2 / M0-50

3 / MO-50

4 / MO-50

5 / M0-50

6 / M0-50

7 / M0-50

8 / MO0-50

9 / M0-50

1 / M51 & Over
1 / FO-50

2 / F0-50

3 / FO0-50

4 / F0-50

5 / FO0-50

6 / F0-50
10 / M0-50
11 / M0-50

7 / FO0-50
12 / M0-50

8 / F0-50

9 / FO0-50
13 / M0-50
10 / F0-50
14 / MO0-50
15 / M0-50
11 / F0-50
12 / F0-50
16 / M0-50
13 / F0-50
14 / F0-50
15 / F0-50
17 / M0-50

2 / M51 & Over
18 / M0-50
19 / M0-50
20 / M0-50
16 / F0-50
17 / F0-50
21 / M0-50

1 / F51 & Over
18 / F0-50
19 / F0-50

2 / F51 & Over
20 / F0-50
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19 / M

20
21
22
16
17
23
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18 / F
19 / F
20 / F

21 / F
22 / F
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59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
:33
:35

1:07
1:07

Time

:58
20:
142
23:
23:
26:
26:
26:
26:
:39

18

22

27

31:
31:
32:
127

40

43:
43:
48:
:53
:31
54:
54:
:21
144

48
50

54
57

59:

Time

:45
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
: 57

27

31

34:
36:
41:
44.:
45:
:30
:30

48
48

20
20
32
34
36

14

33
53
05
11
51
56

03
09
08

39
40
12

13
14

32

46
47
47
11
11

13
16
17
18
16

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
21:
21:

05.
05.
09.
10.
10.
44.
45.

Pace
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10:
10:
13:

14
14

15:
15:
16:
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17

18:
19:

:06.
:30.
:18.
:34.
:41.
:23.
:25.
:38.
:40.
:53.
:59.
01.
20.
01.
:03.
:03.
30.
43.
15.
:27.
:27.
:29.
34.
09.

Pace
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:56.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:42.
:43.
17.
00.
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17.
:15.
:34.
36.
36.
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474
266
273
477
278
293
282

Bib#
468
252
299
471
271
257
279
283
267
256
280
284
253
479
472
478
469
470
461
255
290
276
265
273

Bib#
294
272
300
259
473
466
462
269
281
292
264
263
296
288

Run For A Cure Preliminary Results

Kara Montegomery
Abby Farmer
Dylan Hill

Abby Lewis
Kristy Lewis
Suzy O'Daniel

Laura Leigh Matthews Smith

Name, City
William Craig

Caleb Santhosh Abraham

Jonathan Sanders
Collin McLearan
Titus Gwartney
Preston Buck
Drew Logsdon
Luke McCormack
John Finley
Mike Bell

Caleb Lowe

Bryce McFarland
Santhosh Abraham
Brian Navarrete
Ben Hurbis
Harrison Burkeen
Carson Corley
Austin Crawford
Randy Schwindt
Daniel Barnes
Josh Nielsen
Issac James
Dallas Elftmann
Dylan Hill

Name, City
Ellie Parrett
Sierra Healy
Mckenzie Scheer
Aubrey Colvin
Kaylan Blew
Emma Wilt
Maya Spahr

Merry Ashlyn Gatewood

Laura Lutz
Sharon Nuckolls
Reese Davis
Lauren Davis
Rebecca Powers
Maddie Morrison

20
19
31
19
46
55
54

Age
20
15
20
19
20
21
21
28
28
54
19
20
44
17
17
21
21
21
54
19
18
19
21
31

Age
28
16
15
16
19
22
19
22
34
49
19
41
18
18

21
22
22
23
24

NN NN N NN

F0-50
FO0-50
MO0-50
FO0-50
FO0-50
F51 & Over
F51 & Over

Overall Place
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Overall Place

11
12
13
14
15
16
19
21
22
24
27
28
30
31

23
24
24
25
26

NN N NN
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27 / F
28 / F
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28

M0-50

Place
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F0-50
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48
57
57
58
58
58

59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
:33
:35

1:07
1:07

Time

:58
20:
142
23:
23:
26:
26:
26:
26:
31:
31:
32:
127

18

22

40

43:
43:
48:
:53
54:
54:
:21
144
59:

48

54
57

Time

:45
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
: 57

27

31

34:
36:

:52
143
:43
:49
:52
:53

00
00
20
20
34
36

14

33
53
05
11
51
56
03
09
08

39
40
12

13
14

32

46
47
47
11
11

13
16

15:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
21:
21:

43.
34.
34.
55.
56.
57.
59.
59.
05.
05.
10.
10.
44.
45.

Pace
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:06.
:30.
:18.
:34.
:41.
:23.
:25.
:38.
:40.
:59.
:01.
:20.
:01.
:03.
:03.
:30.
:43.
:27.
:27.
:29.
:34.
:09.

Pace
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10:
11:
11:

:56.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:42.
:43.
17.
00.
40.
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297
476
475
268
277
291
275
295
474
266
477
278
293
282

Bib#
468
252
299
471
271
257
279
283
267
280
284
253
479
472
478
469
470
255
290
276
265
273

Bib#
294
272
300
259
473
466
462
269
281

Run For A Cure Preliminary Results

Mary Beth Propes
Imani Jewell
Lillie McNabb
Ellen Fulghum
Becca Jeter
Leah Nuckolls
Trinia Hill
Anna Kate Perry
Kara Montegomery
Abby Farmer
Abby Lewis
Kristy Lewis
Suzy O'Daniel

Laura Leigh Matthews Smith

Name, City
William Craig

Caleb Santhosh Abraham

Jonathan Sanders
Collin McLearan
Titus Gwartney
Preston Buck
Drew Logsdon
Luke McCormack
John Finley
Caleb Lowe

Bryce McFarland
Santhosh Abraham
Brian Navarrete
Ben Hurbis
Harrison Burkeen
Carson Corley
Austin Crawford
Daniel Barnes
Josh Nielsen
Issac James
Dallas Elftmann
Dylan Hill

Name, City
Ellie Parrett
Sierra Healy
Mckenzie Scheer
Aubrey Colvin
Kaylan Blew
Emma Wilt
Maya Spahr

Merry Ashlyn Gatewood

Laura Lutz

21 32
21 38
18 39
53 41
26 42
45 43
57 44
217 45
20 46
19 47
19 49
46 50
55 51
54 52

Age Overall

20 1
15 2
20 3
19 4
20 5
21 6
21 7
28 8
28 9
19 17
20 18
44 20
17 23
17 25
21 26
21 29
21 33
19 35
18 36
19 37
21 40
31 48

Age Overall
28 11
16 12
15 13
16 14
19 15
22 16
19 19
22 21
34 22
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Place
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10 41:17

11 44:18

12 45:16

13 48:30

14 48:30

15 48:52

16 57:43

17 57:43

18 58:52

19 58:53

20 59:00

21 59:20

22 59:20

23 59:34

24 59:36
M51 & Over
Place Time

1 27:39

2 50:31
F51 & Over
Place Time

1 58:49

2 59:00

3 1:07:33

4 1:07:35
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13:

14
14

15:
15:
15:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:

17.
:15.
:34.
36.
36.
43.
34.
34.
56.
57.
59.
05.
05.
10.
10.

Pace

8:
16:

53.
15.

Pace

18:
18:
21:
21:

55.
59.
44.
45.

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software
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292
264
263
296
288
297
476
475
277
291
295
474
266
477
278

Bib#
256
461

Bib#
268
275
293
282

Run For A Cure Preliminary Results

Sharon Nuckolls
Reese Davis
Lauren Davis
Rebecca Powers
Maddie Morrison
Mary Beth Propes
Imani Jewell
Lillie McNabb
Becca Jeter
Leah Nuckolls
Anna Kate Perry
Kara Montegomery
Abby Farmer
Abby Lewis
Kristy Lewis

Name, City
Mike Bell
Randy Schwindt

Name, City
Ellen Fulghum
Trinia Hill
Suzy O'Daniel

49
19
41
18
18
21
21
18
26
45
27
20
19
19
46

Age

54
54

Age

53
57
55

Laura Leigh Matthews Smith 54

24
27
28
30
31
32
38
39
42
43
45
46
47
49
50

Overall

10
34

Overall

41
44
51
52

Place

Place
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http://www.stevenscreek.com/

